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KEY
* APP Agency Administrator
S2C
P2P
AP SUP

Source to Contract
Procurement to Pay
Accounts Payable Supervisor

AHCCCS
Tiffanie Blanco* P2P, S2C, L tiffanie.blanco@azahcccs.gov 602-417-4294
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Meggan LaPorte* P2P, S2C meggan.laporte@azahcccs.gov NULL

NULL

Attorney General's Office
Cindy Palmer* P2P, S2C cindy.palmer@azag.gov 602-542-7986
Allyson Flanagan* P2P, S2C ALLYSON.FLANAGAN@AZAG.GOV 602-542-8017

Arizona Board of Technical Registration
Jamie Burleski * P2P, S2C jamie.burleski@azbtr.gov* NULL

Arizona Department of Child Safety
Jesse Atoigue* P2P, S2C, L Jesse.Atoigue@azdcs.gov* 602-255-2865
Jason Castro * P2P, S2C, L Jason.Castro@azdcs.gov* 602-255-2857

Arizona Department of Corrections
S2C, P2P, L CJIMENEZ1@AZADC.GOV NULL
S2C, P2P, L mgoss@azadc.gov NULL
S2C, P2P, L jdominy@azadc.gov NULL

Karen MacLean AP SUP Karen.MacLean@azahcccs.gov NULL
Mitchell Dillard AP SUP mitchell.dillard@azahcccs.gov 602-417-7560
Mary Diane Bautista AP SUP Mary.Bautista@azahcccs.gov 602-417-4040
Tinsae Babo AP SUP tinsae.babo@azahcccs.gov

Kimberly Hipps AP SUP KIMBERLY.HIPPS@AZAG.GOV 602-542-7976

Melissa Picek AP SUP melissa.picek@azdcs.gov 602-255-2770
Chelse Mullins AP SUP Chelse.Mullins@AZDCS.GOV 602-255-2701

Martha Montes - Yuma AP SUP 928-627-8871 ext 16088

Christina Jimenez*
Mark Goss
Julie Dominy

mmontes1@azadc.gov
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Alecia Alvarado AP SUP aalvarado1@azadc.gov NULL
Theresa Stewart - Lewis AP SUP 623-386-6160
Shery Sturgill - Tucson AP SUP 520-574-0024
Patricia Garcia AP SUP pgarcia@azadc.gov NULL

AP SUP 602-364-3417
AP SUP dkunova@azadc.gov 602-542-5161

Shannon Martin AP SUP SMARTIN@AZADC.GOV NULL
Jules Duran AP SUP JDURAN@AZADC.GOV NULL
Brandy Johnson AP SUP bjohnson1@azadc.gov NULL
Greg Hoppe AP SUP ghoppe@azadc.gov NULL
Lara Moore AP SUP lmoore1@azadc.gov NULL
Becky James AP SUP bjames@azadc.gov NULL
Chelsea Nelson AP SUP cnelson4@azadc.gov NULL
Ariana Lilly AP SUP dorona@azadc.gov NULL
Elisa Grittin AP SUP EGRIFFIN@AZADC.GOV NULL
Mary De La Cruz AP SUP mdlcruz@azadc.gov NULL
Claudia Howard AP SUP choward2@azadc.gov NULL
Rowland Casey AP SUP CROLAND@AZADC.GOV NULL
Janet Wyrick AP SUP JWYRICK@azadc.gov NULL
Margaret Grajeda AP SUP mvgrajeda@azadc.gov NULL
Racquel Lujan AP SUP RLUJAN@AZADC.GOV NULL
Margie Miller AP SUP mmiller1@azadc.gov NULL
Christina DeLosSantos AP SUP cdelossantos@azadc.gov NULL
Heather Burger AP SUP hburger@azadc.gov NULL
Renee Hodgin AP SUP rhodgin@azadc.gov NULL

Lia Lovelace - Winslow/Do
Daniela Kunova - All Areas

TSTEWART@azadc.gov
SSTURGILL1@AZADC.GOV

llovelace@azadc.gov
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Michelle Elliot AP SUP melliott@azadc.gov NULL
Christine White AP SUP chopson@azadc.gov NULL
Rebecca Basoco AP SUP RBASOCO@AZADC.GOV NULL
Christiana Bayode AP SUP cbayode@azadc.gov NULL
Melissa Corral AP SUP MCorral@azadc.gov NULL
Eduardo Carrillo AP SUP ecarrillo3@azadc.gov NULL
Elisabeth Coddington AP SUP ecoddington@azadc.gov NULL

Tapalus Black AP SUP TAPALUSBLACK@AZDES.GOV 602-364-0025
Rachel Romero AP SUP raromero@azdes.gov NULL
Rachel Kruser AP SUP RKRUSER@AZDES.GOV 602-364-2416
Trina Nguyen AP SUP TrinaNguyen@azdes.gov 602-542-6924
Sharyn Chaussee AP SUP SChaussee@azdes.gov 602-364-2529
Stephanie Mancini AP SUP StephanieMancini@azdes.gov 480-273-5374
Lizabeth Harris AP SUP LizabethHarris@azdes.gov 602-364-0061

Arizona Department of Economic Security
Carol Nelson* P2P, S2C CarolNelson@azdes.gov 602-111-2222
Valerie Gilbert* P2P, S2C VGilbert@azdes.gov 602-111-2222
Emily Adams P2P, S2C EAdams@azdes.gov NULL
Rene Nash* P2P, S2C RNeish@azdes.gov 602-111-2222
Brandon Sullivan* P2P, S2C bsullivan@azdes.gov 480-791-8281

P2P, S2C sshehu@azdes.gov 602-637-2758
Amber Shroeder* P2P, S2C ASchroeder@azdes.gov 602-364-0201
Yolanda Miranda* P2P, S2C YMiranda@azdes.gov 480-258-1908
BSA Help Desk* P2P BSAHelpDesk@azdes.gov 602-771-2640 opt 1

Shqiponja Shehu*
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Lorayne Diaz AP SUP LorayneDiaz@azdes.gov 602-542-3639
Anna Lopez AP SUP AMLopez@azdes.gov 602-542-2613

Ella Steele AP SUP ella.steele@azdema.gov NULL

Vanessa Hopkins AP SUP vhopkins@azdor.gov NULL
Sherri Goodman AP SUP SGOODMAN@AZDOR.GOV 602-716-6592
Jeannie Duschik AP SUP JDUSCHIK@AZDOR.GOV 602-716-6595

Chyla Dalton-Nava AP SUP c.daltonnava@acdhh.az.gov 602-542-3883

Arizona Department of Emergency & Military Affairs
Kyle Matthew* P2P, S2C kyle.matthew@azdema.gov 602-464-6494
Lisa Ledbetter* P2P Lisa.Ledbetter@azdema.gov 602-267-2699
Robert Coleman* P2P robert.coleman@azdema.gov 602-464-6222
Kim Smith* P2P kim.smith@azdema.gov 602-464-6494
Cassandra Chewning* P2P cassandra.villegas@azdema.gov (602) 464-6492

Arizona Department of Revenue
Robert Ryan* P2P, S2C rryan@azdor.gov 602-267-2992

Commission for Deaf & Hard of Hearing

Arizona Pioneers' Home
Shelly Ball* P2P, S2C Shelly.ball@AP SUPh.az.gov 928-778-1148
Jessica Sullivan* P2P, S2C Jessica.sullivan@aph.az.gov NULL

School for the Deaf and Blind
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Maria Caro* P2P, S2C MARIA.CARO@ASDB.AZ.GOV 928-247-8150
Kim Bittrich* P2P, S2C kim.bittrich@asdb.az.gov 520-770-3400
Brandi Klein* P2P, S2C, AP SUP 520-617-1163

Arizona State Retirement System
Athena Elliston* P2P, S2C Athenae@azasrs.gov 602-308-5129

Department of Agriculture

Arizona Department of Administration
Elena Adame P2P, S2C, AP SUP elena.adame@azdoa.gov NULL
Tej Mistry P2P, S2C, AP SUP tej.mistry@azdoa.gov NULL
Joe Whitmer P2P, S2C, AP SUP JOE.WHITMER@AZDOA.GOV NULL

Arizona Department of Gaming
Abigail Silas Medina* P2P, S2C, L 480-353-7753

Brandi.Klein@ASDB.AZ.Gov
Michael Dodd AP SUP NULL

Deborah Landon AP SUP 602-542-3259
Charmayne Torres AP SUP 602-255-3655

Joy Elenzano AP SUP joy.elenzano@azdoa.gov NULL
Tabitha Pasqualone AP SUP NULL
Marissa Moreno - CSB AP SUP 602-364-0009
Amanda Brecht - CSB AP SUP 602-364-0009
Jennifer Bunkers - CSB AP SUP 602-364-0009

Barb Donahue AP SUP NULL

mdodd@azbn.gov

DLANDON@AZDA.GOV
CTORRES@AZDA.GOV

tabitha.pasqualone@azdoa.gov
Marissa.Moreno@azdoa.gov
csb@azdoa.gov
Jennifer.Bunkers@azdoa.gov

bdonohue@azgaming.gov
asilas@azgaming.gov
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Historical Society

Arizona State Land Department
Sarah Poole P2P, S2C, AP SUP spoole@azland.gov NULL
Rachel Burns P2P, S2C, AP SUP rburns@azland.gov NULL
Ben Ronquilo P2P, S2C, AP SUP bronquillo@azland.gov NULL

Department of Liquor Licenses

Arizona Lottery
Jennifer Wenger* P2P, S2C jwenger@azlottery.gov 602-542-8964

Arizona Medical Board
Michelle Butler P2P, S2C Michelle.Butler@azmd.gov 480-551-2714

Arizona Department of Real Estate

School Facilities Board

Salessia McGowan AP SUP smcgowan@azhs.gov 480-387-5361

Nathaniel Snyder AP SUP Nathaniel.snyder@azliquor.gov 602-769-5254

Julie Figueroa AP SUP NULL
Art Uthaisri AP SUP NULL
Lupe Gonzalez AP SUP 480-921-4408

Louis Dettore AP SUP LDETTORRE@AZRE.GOV 602-542-5412

JFigueroa@AZLOTTERY.GOV
AUTHAISRI@AZLOTTERY.GOV
LGONZALEZ@AZLOTTERY.GOV
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Judy Shurley AP SUP JSHURLEY@AZSFB.GOV NULL

Sonia Horn AP SUP 602-542-6932
Lindsey Bartleson AP SUP 602-364-2070
Kendall Carmick AP SUP kcarmick@azstateparks.gov NULL

Carla Bowlin AP SUP 480-268-4171
Sebastian Ching AP SUP sching@azcc.gov

Lisa Kautz AP SUP 602-320-9363
Jason Enlow AP SUP jenlow@azcjc.gov NULL

David Quijada AP SUP 602-771-8234
Julie Tafoya AP SUP 602-771-8510
Christina Mendiola AP SUP NULL

State Parks Board 
Keith Montoya* P2P, S2C kmontoya@azstateparks.gov 480-268-4171

Arizona Corporation Commission
Cristi Thatcher* P2P, S2C CThatcher@azcc.gov NULL

NULL

Arizona Criminal Justice Commission

Arizona Department of Water Resources

Environmental Quality
Louis Anaya* P2P, S2C, L anaya.louis@azdeq.gov 602-771-5198
Ana Machiche* P2P, S2C Machiche.Ana@azdeq.gov 602-771-4140

shorn@azstateparks.gov
lbartleson@azstateparks.gov

cbowlin@azcc.gov

lkautz@azcjc.gov

DQUIJADA@azwater.gov
JTAFOYA@AZWATER.GOV
CMMENDIOLA@AZWATER.GOV
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Alyssa Hille AP SUP hille.alyssa@azdeq.gov NULL
Jessica Means AP SUP means.jessica@azdeq.gov 602-771-4474
Canez Mary AP SUP Canez.Mary@azdeq.gov 602-771-4631

Kelly Alkhoury AP SUP kalkhoury@azgfd.gov 623-236-7410
Rosa Sarabia AP SUP rsarabia@azgfd.gov 602-236-7421
Andrea Tse AP SUP atse@azgfd.gov NULL

Jean Bell AP SUP jbell@az.gov NULL
Kristen Lindstrom AP SUP klindstrom@az.gov NULL

Game and Fish Department
Elizabeth Burgard* P2P, S2C, L eburgard@azgfd.gov 623-236-7459
Zac Thayer* P2P, S2C, L zthayer@azgfd.gov 623-236-7209
Nancy Hays* P2P, S2C nhays@azgfd.gov NULL
Kristen Micurescu* P2P, S2C kmicurescu@azgfd.gov 623-236-7457

Arizona Department of Homeland Security

Arizona Department of Health Services
Kailee Gray* P2P, S2C, kailee.gray@azdhs.gov 602-542-2934
Jacqueline Ortega-Avila* P2P, S2C jacqueline.ortega-avila@azdhs.gov 480-364-7239
Diana Landeros* P2P, S2C diana.landeros@azdhs.gov 480-291-4583
Gina Corwin* P2P, S2C gina.corwin@azdhs.gov 602-689-8669
Kristine Newton* P2P, S2C kristine.newton@azdhs.gov 480-341-7541
Kristine Yaw* P2P, S2C kristine.yaw@azdhs.gov 480-604-4814
Tyrzah Jones P2P, S2C tyrzah.jones@azdhs.gov 480-276-7331
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Angel Villasenor P2P, S2C avillasenor@azhs.gov NULL
Aaron Johnson* P2P, S2C aaron.johnson@azdhs.gov 602 291-6004

Industrial Commission of Arizona
Janine Locke* P2P, S2C, L Janine.Locke@azica.gov 602-542-8238
Lydia Perez* P2P, S2C Lydia.Perez@azica.gov 602-364-0647
Mary Crosson* P2P, S2C mary.crosson@azica.gov 602-809-4445

Department of Transportation
Cristina Ramirez* P2P, S2C, L cramirez@azdot.gov 602-712-4947
Bariah Farr* P2P, S2C, L bfarr@azdot.gov 602-712-8614
Christine Fruitman* P2P, S2C CFRUITMAN@AZDOT.GOV 602-712-7205
Robyn Caillouette* P2P, S2C rcaillouette@azdot.gov 602-712-7466
Susan Bayer* P2P, S2C SBAYER@AZDOT.GOV 602-712-4437

Melissa Pearcy AP SUP melissa.pearcy@azdhs.gov 480-356-7396
Rachael Holm AP SUP rachael.holm@azdhs.gov 480-340-5802
Klejdia Aranyos AP SUP Klejdia.Aranyos@azdhs.gov 480-670-5055
Santa Rodriguez AP SUP santa.rodriguez@azdhs.gov 480-389-8839
Andrew Sprietzer AP SUP ANDREW.SPREITZER@AZDHS.GOV 623-853-3795
Lori Lopez AP SUP lori.lopez@azdhs.gov 480-868-6930
Richard Calder AP SUP richard.calder@azdhs.gov NULL

Sonja Lyons AP SUP Sonja.Lyons@azica.gov 602-542-7082
Penny Young AP SUP Penny.Young@azica.gov 602-542-8923
Rafael Prado AP SUP Rafael.Prado@azica.gov NULL

Thomas Kaye AP SUP tkaye@azdot.gov 602-712-8006
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Samantha Jacobsen AP SUP SJacobsen@azdot.gov 602-712-7982
Kim Jambon AP SUP kjambon@azdot.gov 602-712-7549
Ryla Best AP SUP RBEST@AZDOT.GOV 602-712-7246
Michelle Huckabay AP SUP MHuckabay@azdot.gov 602-712-6639
Natalia Calderon AP SUP NCalderon@azdot.gov 602-712-7982
Mary Ann Miller AP SUP MMiller@azdot.gov NULL
Robert Whitten AP SUP RWhitten@azdot.gov NULL
Teri Martin AP SUP TMARTIN3@AZDOT.GOV 602-712-7009

Alexandra Hernandez AP SUP ahernandez@azdvs.gov 602-234-5802
Elizbeth Frank AP SUP elfrank@azdvs.gov 602-234-8493

Rosemary Armenta AP SUP Rarmenta@azdjc.gov 602-542-4007

Bernadine Kinzer AP SUP bkinzer@azdps.gov 602-223-2459
Kassahun Besha AP SUP kbesha@azdps.gov 602-223-2412
Gina Morgan AP SUP GMORGAN@AZDPS.GOV 602-223-2468

Arizona Department of Veterans' Services
Michelle Fernandez* P2P, S2C, L mfernandez@azdvs.gov 602-350-5717
Monica Delarosa* P2P, S2C MDELAROSA@AZDVS.GOV 602-234-8407

Department of Juvenile Corrections

Arizona Department of Public Safety
Phillip Case* P2P, S2C pcase@azdps.gov 602-223-2463
Randy Williams* P2P, S2C RCWILLIAMS@AZDPS.GOV 602-223-2405
Mary Curfman* P2P, S2C mcurfman@azdps.gov 602-223-2328
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Renee Nolan AP SUP RNOLAN@AZDPS.GOV 602-223-2442
Sherri Plooster AP SUP splooster@azdps.gov 480-773-5519
Logan Armstrong AP SUP larmstrong@azdps.gov NULL
Charlene Macon AP SUP cmacon@azdps.gov 602-223-2455

Selene Ramirez AP SUP SELENE.RAMIREZ@AZED.GOV NULL
Jamie Pulido AP SUP Jamie.Pulido@azed.gov 602-542-7004

Susan Secheslingloff AP SUP 602-542-7817

Jane Thompson AP SUP JTHOMPSON@AZWIFA.GOV NULL

Arizona State Board of Optometry
Margaret Whelan* P2P, S2C Margaret.Whelan@optometry.az.gov 602-542-8155

Arizona Department of Education
LeAnn Wong* P2P, S2C, L leann.wong@azed.gov 602-542-3570
Steven Paulson* P2P, S2C steven.paulson@azed.gov 623-523-7971
Braulio Garcia* P2P, S2C BRAULIO.GARCIA@AZED.GOV 602-542-4235
Daniel Haight* P2P, S2C DANIEL.HAIGHT@AZED.GOV 602-542-4232
Kathy Curnutt* P2P, S2C kathy.dietrich@azed.gov 623-236-7062
Sophia Clavery* P2P, S2C sophia.clavery@azed.gov 602-542-1332
David Zamora* P2P, S2C david.zamora@azed.gov 602-364-2517

State Treasurer

Arizona Finance Authority
Brenda Prevost* P2P, S2C bprevost@azwifa.gov 602-464-6492

SUSANS@AZTREASURY.GOV
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City of El Mirage
Robert Weddigan* P2P, S2C rweddigen@elmirageaz.gov 480 249-1504

Arizona Department of Financial Institutions

Department of Forestry and Fire Management
Ted Cooper* P2P, S2C tcooper@dffm.az.gov 602-771-5108

Department of Insurance

Early Childhood Development and Health Board
Veronica Lucas* P2P, S2C vlucas@firstthingsfirst.org 602-771-5062

Registrar of Contractors

Erika Black P2P, S2C eblack@tourism.az.gov 602-364-3694
Arizona Office of Tourism

Loretta Moncibaez AP SUP loretta.Moncibaez@difi.az.gov 602-364-3246

Barbara Aloi AP SUP 602-771-1414
Jasminka Kudic AP SUP 602-364-1001
Jaya Meka AP SUP JMeka@dffm.az.gov NULL

Jerri Carriveau AP SUP NULL

Tonya Jones AP SUP 602-771-0287

Becky Li AP SUP becky.li@roc.az.gov 602-771-6717

Baloi@dffm.az.gov
JKudic@dffm.az.gov

jerri.carriveau@difi.az.gov

tojones@firstthingsfirst.org
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Mark Williams AP SUP Mwilliams@tourism.az.gov 602-364-3714

Michael Dodd AP SUP mdodd@azbn.gov 602-771-7809

Kim McCreary-Bourin kdmccreary@azarts.gov NULL

GAO Liaison AP SUP vendors@azdoa.gov 602-542-5405
GAO Security AP SUP gaosecurity@azdoa.gov 602-542-5600

State Board of Nursing

Arizona Commission on the Arts
P2P, S2C

All Others
APP Help Desk* P2P, S2C, L APP@azdoa.gov 602-542-7600


